
2017-18 DUNN-ST. CROIX CONFERENCE
  ALL CONFERENCE FOOTBALL TEAMS

DEFENSIVE TEAMS

FIRST TEAM:

NAME SCHOOL GRADE

LINEBACKER
TJ Tulip Durand 11
Brett Lew Elk Mound 11
Jake Nelson Glenwood City 12

DEFENSIVE BACK
Rian Flynn Elk Mound 11
Carson Strong Glenwood City 12
Derek Fedie Mondovi 12

LINEMAN
Will Muszynski Elk Mound 12
Marcus Hurtgen Glenwood City 12
Ryan Schwartz Mondovi 12

END
Jacob Zeilinger Durand 12
Zacc Larson Spring Valley 12

MOST VALUABLE DEFENSIVE PLAYER

Carson Strong Glenwood City 12
Zacc Larson Spring Valley 12

SECOND TEAM:

LINEBACKER
Bryce Kasper Elk Mound 12
Bryce Johnson Mondovi 12
Logan Uschan Mondovi 11

DEFENSIVE BACK
Bryce Boda Boyceville 12
Aaron Borgerding Spring Valley 10
Dylan Bosshart Spring Valley 11



LINEMAN
Kyle Abramson Durand 12
Andrew Benson Elk Mound 12
Ben Larson Mondovi 12

END
Tyler Brantner Elk Mound 12
Jarod Rielly Spring Valley 12

HONORABLE MENTION:

LINEBACKER
Brett Schindler Colfax 12
Ceejay Schlosser Durand 11

DEFENSIVE BACK
Brittan Sabelko Durand 12
Dylan Black Elk Mound 12

LINEMAN
Chris Lee Elk Mound 12
Quinn Taylor Glenwood City 12

END
Luke Knudtson Boyceville 12
Wyatt Olson Colfax 11
Brady Redwine Elk Mound 11



2017-18 DUNN-ST. CROIX CONFERENCE
    ALL CONFERENCE FOOTBALL TEAMS

      OFFENSIVE TEAMS

FIRST TEAM:

NAME SCHOOL GRADE

QUARTERBACK
Brennen Christopherson Mondovi 11

BACKFIELD
Josh Biesterveld Durand 12
Brady Redwine Elk Mound 11
Jake Nelson Glenwood City 12

TIGHT END
Cooper Boesl Boyceville 12

WIDE RECEIVER
Carson Strong Glenwood City 12

LINEMAN
Kyle Abramson Durand 12
Jacob Zeilinger Durand 12
Bryce Kasper Elk Mound 12
Ben Larson Mondovi 12
Kenny Fesenmaier Spring Valley 11

PUNTER
Treyton Tiege Colfax 12

PLACE KICKER
Raith Bauer Mondovi 10

OFFENSIVE PLAYER OF THE YEAR

Brady Redwine Elk Mound 11

SECOND TEAM:

QUARTERBACK
Aaron Borgerding Spring Valley 10



BACKFIELD
Will Muszynski Elk Mound 12
Jake Kopacz Glenwood City 12
Bryce Johnson Mondovi 12
Jaydon Nyeggen Spring Valley 12

TIGHT END
Kadin Todd Mondovi 11

WIDE RECEIVER
Carter Johnson Mondovi 10

LINEMAN
Brett Lew Elk Mound 11
Conner Mavis Elk Mound 12
Marcus Hurtgen Glenwood City 12
Ryan Schwartz Mondovi 12
Zacc Larson Spring Valley 12

PUNTER
Josh Biesterveld Durand 12

PLACE KICKER
Gaelen Young Elk Mound 10

HONORABLE MENTION:

QUARTERBACK
Bryce Boda Boyceville 12

BACKFIELD
Derek Fedie Mondovi 12
Tyson Kado Spring Valley 12

TIGHT END
Andrew Benson Elk Mound 12

WIDE RECEIVER
Treyton Tiege Colfax 12

LINEMAN
Alex Sikora Colfax 12
Aric Jensen Elk Mound 12
Cordel Olson Mondovi 11


